
TEXSHARE ADVISORY BOARD ROSTER  
SEPTEMBER 1, 2019 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2020 

 

Mikail McIntosh-Doty (2021) – Chair  
Director of Library Services 
Concordia University Texas 
11400 Concordia University Drive 
Austin, TX  78726 
512-313-5051 
mikail.doty@concordia.edu  
 
Karen M. Blankenship (2021) – Vice-Chair  
Library Director 
San Jacinto College 
Lee Davis Library 
8060 Spencer Hwy 
Pasadena, TX 77505 
281-476-1850 
karen.blankenship@sjcd.edu 
 
Daniel E. Burgard (2022) 
Executive Director, Library and  
Information Services 
Director, NNLM SCR 
UNT Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Boulevard 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
817-735-2589  
daniel.burgard@unthsc.edu  
 
Cody Gregg (2020) 
Dean of Learning Resources 
Del Mar College 
101 Baldwin 
Corpus Christi, TX 78404-3897 
361-698-1307 
cgregg2@delmar.edu 
 
Kate P. Horan (2022) 
Library Director 
McAllen Public Library 
4001 N 23rd St 
McAllen, TX  78504-4104 
956-681-3000 
khoran@mcallen.net  
 
Shawna Kennedy-Witthar (2022) 
Director of Information and  
Library Resources 
West Texas A&M University 
WTAMU Box 60748 
Canyon, TX  79016-0001 
806-651-2227 
switthar@wtamu.edu  
 

Edward Melton (2020) 
Library Director 
Harris County Public Library 
5749 S Loop East 
Houston, TX  77033-1604 
713-274-6600 
edward.melton@hcpl.net 
 
Jennifer Rike (2021) 
Teacher and Librarian 
Timberview High School 
Mansfield ISD 
7700 S Watson Rd 
Arlington, TX 76002 
682-314-1475 
jenniferrike@misdmail.org 
 
Federico Salas-Isnardi (2021) 
Director, Mayor's Office for Adult Literacy 
500 McKinney Street 
Houston, Texas 77002 
federico.salas-isnardi@houstontx.gov  
 
Jeanne Standley (2020) 
Academic librarian (retired) 
jeannerene55@gmail.com 
 
Sharon Strover, Ph.D. (2020) 
Philip G. Warner Regents Professor in 
Communication 
Department of Radio-Television-Film 
The University of Texas at Austin  
512-471-6652 
sstrover@mail.utexas.edu 
 
Mark Smith (TSLAC Liaison) 
Librarian and Director 
Texas State Library & Archives Commission 
1201 Brazos  
PO Box 12927 
Austin, TX 78711-2927 
512-463-5460 
dir.lib@tsl.texas.gov  
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	Mark Smith (TSLAC Liaison)

